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Counties Manukau Offroad Racing Club Inc 

[ 2022 MEMBERSHIP FORM ] 

[ ORANZ No: 

TAX INVOICE 

GST No. 052-696-542 

Personal Details 

Name: 

Address: 

Post-Code: 

Emergency 
Contact No: 

Vehicle 
Type/Class: 

You can pay by CASH, 
or DIRECT CREDIT 

CMORC Account: 
ANZ 01 0398 0193809 00 

(Use your car number or initials 

as a reference) 

Send this form and payment 
evidence to: 

Counties Manukau Offroad 

Racing Club Inc 

Cl- 1136a Great South Rd. 

Drury. Auckland. 2578 

Don't forget to sign on 
the next page.

Email: 

Phone: 

Mobile: 

Emergency 
Contact 
Name: 

Payment Information 
Payment Method 

CMORC Full Membership □ 

CMORC Kiwi Kids membership □ 

Associate Membership □ 

ORANZ REGISTRATION 

ORANZ - Premium 
(All events including National rounds, NZ □ 
Title Events) 

ORANZ - Standard 
□ 

(Club days and non-NZ title Events) 

ORANZ License Upgrade 
□ (Upgrade of Standard to Premium) 

ORANZ Kiwi Kids - Premium □ 

ORANZ Kiwi Kids - Standard □ 

Change/ Additional Class □ 

Total (GST Inclusive) $ 

cash D 

Direct D 

$80 

$40 

$40 

$250 

$100 

$150 

$100 

$50 

$15 

Send this form via email to: kevinbhall@xtra.co.nz
Or Mail to :
Counties Manukau Offroad
Racing Club Inc
Cl- 1136a Great South Rd.
Drury. Auckland. 2578.
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