

2022 MEMBERSHIP FORM

TAX INVOICE GST No. 052-696-542

Send this form via email to: kevinbhall@xtra.co.nz Or Mail to : Counties Manukau Offroad Racing Club Inc Cl- 1136a Great South Rd. Drury. Auckland. 2578.

ORANZ No:

Personal Details				
Name:	Email:			
Address:	Phone:			
Post-Code:	Mobile:			
Emergency Contact No:	Emergency Contact Name:			
Vehicle Type/Class:				
ſ	Payment Information		Cash	
	Payment Meth	100	Direct	
You can pay by CASH,	CMORC Full Membership		\$80	
or DIRECT CREDIT	CMORC Kiwi Kids membership Associate Membership		\$40 \$40	
CMORC Account: ANZ 01 0398 0193809 00 (Use your car number or initials as a reference)	ORANZ REGISTRATION ORANZ - Premium (All events including National rounds, NZ Title Events)		\$250	
Send this form and payment evidence to: Counties Manukau Offroad	ORANZ - Standard (Club days and non-NZ title Events)		\$100	
Racing Club Inc C/- 1136a Great South Rd. Drury. Auckland. 2578	ORANZ License Upgrade (Upgrade of Standard to Premium)		\$150	
Drury. Auckland. 2370	ORANZ Kiwi Kids - Premium		\$100	
Don't forget to sign on	ORANZ Kiwi Kids - Standard		\$50	
the next page.	Change/Additional Class		\$15	
	Total (GST Inclusive)	\$		

www.countiesoffroad.co.nz



As a condition of acceptance of this membership application I guarantee to further the aims of Counties Manukau Offroad Racing Club during such time as my membership remains current. To this end, I am prepared to accept that during the period of membership I will be required to assist with not less than three of the following tasks, in any combination, as specified below and when requested by any member of the Executive Committee.

TERMS

- 1. Marshalling perform one marshalling duty during the membership period, or provide one person to marshal on your behalf during the period.
- 2. Racetrack Preparation assist in racetrack preparation and disassembly on one occasion, or provide one person to do this on your behalf during the period.
- 3. Provide monetary sponsorship/obtain sponsorship of any event, or provide product prizes for any event, or obtain similar sponsorship from any other party on the clubs behalf.
- 4. Attend any working bee, assist in organisation of any social or racing event, or participate in catering duties on at least one occasion.
- 5. Supply articles or pictures for submission on the clubs website.

I acknowledge that this application implies my loyalty to the Club and acceptance of its aims and objectives.

I agree to abide by the rules of the Club.

Privacy Act consent:

I consent to the details contained on this form being held and used by Counties Manukau Offroad Racing Club Incorporated for the purpose of promoting and running offroad associated events and for all relevant legal and administrative purposes. I acknowledge my right to access and correction of this information. This consent is given in accordance with the Privacy Act 1993.

Signature

Date: